
Hight quality 0.9mm 6 12 core 1M indoor outdoor buffer tube fiber optic fan
out kit

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS/OEM

Fiber fan-out kits, Fiber Optic Pigtail

2 pieces

$0.45 - $1.85/pieces

Individual bag or according to customer's
request

200000 Piece/Pieces per Week

Product Specification

Fiber Pigtails

FTTH

Fiber Fan-out Kits

SM,MM

SC FC LC ST

12 Color

12 Core

Black

ISO9001, ROHS

0.9mm

PVC Or LSZH

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
Hight quality 0.9mm 6 12 core 1M indoor outdoor buffer tube fiber optic fan out kit
This fanout kit is designed for indoor use only (0~60°C rating). It accepts a 3.0mm buffer tube and fan out to twelve(12)36" long 900um 
diameter furcation tubes which are colorcoded to match the fiber color scheme. This buffer tube fan-out kit provides the ultimate solution for 
those users who want to field-install connectors.
SPECIFICATIONS
Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kit
12 core and 6 core available
Ribbon 0.9mm and 2.0mm available
ROHS compliant
FEATURES
Colored fan-out tubing  Compact design  Quick and easy to install  Optimized for field termination of cables  Excellent fiber routing capabilities  
Bend radius protection designed into each unit

for m
ore products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Product Name:

Fiber Type:

Connector Type:

Tube:

Color:

Color:

Certifaction:

Cable Dimension:

Sheath Material:

Port:
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Mode Single mode Multimode

Polish UPC APC PC

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB ≤0.20dB ≤0.20dB

Return Loss ≥50dB ≥60dB ≥30dB

Test Wavelength 1310/1550nm 850/1310nm

Durability(500
Matings) ≤0.2dB

Operating
Temperature -40�~+60�

Storage Temperature -45�~+85�

Fire Resistant IEC 60794-2-30

Standards-Compliant ROHS,IEC and GR-326
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